
PATHA-BHAVANA   VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION 2022

MRINALINI ANANDA PATHSHALA : PRE-PRIMARY 1ST YEAR

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES :  DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD UNRESERVED CATEGORY
PSEUDO 
NUMBER

SL 
NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE

FATHER/MOTHER 
NAME GENDER CATEGORY

YEAR OF 
BIRTH

Staff 
Quota

ORIGINAL CATEGOPRY OF 
APPLICATION 

1 2 VBU21049960 AARAV PANDIT MONOJ PANDIT MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 33 VBU21051538 ADITYA PASWAN PROMOD PASWON MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 64 VBU21051336 AKSHIT GHOSH BIMAL GHOSH MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 65 VBU21049624 ALAK KUMAR BEZ PRASENJIT BEZ MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 80 VBU21051651 ANEESA PARVIN SK AFROZE HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 94 VBU21050771 ANIRUDHA DAS GOPINATH DAS MALE OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 103 VBU21050446 ANKIT KHAN KOUSHIK KHAN MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 107 VBU21051374 ANKUSH RAJAK RAJAK CHATTU RAJAK MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 111 VBU21051405 ANSUMAN KISKU RUPAI KISKU MALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 121 VBU21050039 ANUSHA MAHATO BIKRAM MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 124 VBU21051361 ANUSHKA MONDAL ASIT MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 132 VBU21051735 APURBO MURMU MANGAL MURMU MALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 134 VBU21049829 ARADHYA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH FEMALE OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 135 VBU21050107 ARADHYA GHOSH PRANAB GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 140 VBU21050404 ARANYA ROY SANTANU ROY MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 148 VBU21049778 ARINDAM SINGHA SAYANTA SINGHA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

17 196 VBU21051569 AYESHA SULTANA
MIR MONIRUL 
HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

18 198 VBU21049753 AYMAN MALIK SEKH MORTUJA MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 204 VBU21051292 AYUSHMAN PAUL ARNAB PAUL MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 206 VBU21050542 BARNALI PASWAN BUDDHADEV PASWAN FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 207 VBU21049841 BIDISHA DALUI BIBHAS DALUI FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 216 VBU21051120 BRISHTI HANSDA BUDHI HANSDA FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 229 VBU21049901 DEBI MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 230 VBU21049752 DEBJIT DHATRI BUDDHADEB DHATRI MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 250 VBU21051558 DIPTO KONAI BUDDHADEB KONAI MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 264 VBU21049987 FARIA HOSSAIN MD ISLAM HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 272 VBU21049874 HARIPRIYA SAHA CHAND SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



28 281 VBU21050700 HRIDHAAN THANDER UTSAB THANDER MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 286 VBU21049822 ISHAN DAS BISWAJIT DAS MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 296 VBU21050649 JINIYA SULTANA SK. JAHANGIR FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 311 VBU21051854 KIAN KHAN ABDUL WALI KHAN MALE GENERAL 2017 YES DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

32 329 VBU21050856
MAITREYI KUMARI 
SHAW

 RANJEET KUMAR 
SHAW FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

33 338 VBU21050670 MEGHA HEMBRAM
JATINDRANATH 
HEMBRAM FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

34 367 VBU21049732 NILADRI CHOWDHURY
AMIT KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

35 372 VBU21050141 NILASHA METE SAGAR METE FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 387 VBU21049767 PAROMITA DAS NARAHARI DAS FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 388 VBU21050286 PAROMITA HAZRA PARTHA HAZRA FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
38 401 VBU21050805 PRATYAY SARKAR SANJOY SARKAR MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 402 VBU21051688 PRATYUSH KUMAR DAN PORITOSH DAN MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
40 408 VBU21050104 PRITAM ROY MANOJ KUMAR ROY MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
41 421 VBU21050266 PYUSH GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 455 VBU21049694 RISIKESH SHARMA RANJIT SHARMA MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
43 457 VBU21050199 RITIKA MARANDI SAMIR MARANDI FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
44 466 VBU21050814 RUDRA KUMAR HAZRA DINU HAZRA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

45 470 VBU21050777 RUPKATHA MONDAL
SUMIT RANJAN 
MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

46 474 VBU21051228 SABIYA SULTANA JHANTU MOLLA FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
47 487 VBU21049993 SANGITA ROY RAKESH ROY FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
48 505 VBU21049810 SEKH ATIF SK RAJIBUL MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
49 550 VBU21049804 SK MD IBRAHIM SK NAZRUL ISLAM MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
50 551 VBU21050938 SK MUTAHAR RAHAMAN SK LUTFAR RAHAMAN MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
51 558 VBU21050342 SNEHASISH HAZRA SUBHASISH HAZRA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
52 577 VBU21051701 SOUNAK BAGDI SHAKTI BAGDI MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
53 600 VBU21051554 SUBHOJIT DAS MITHUN DAS MALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
54 609 VBU21051173 SUDIPTO MAL MITU MAL MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
55 617 VBU21050660 SUPRIYA MAHATO SANT LAL MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
56 621 VBU21051185 SURVI RAJAK RAKESH RAJAK FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
57 637 VBU21051168 TANISHA DAS TAPAS DAS FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
58 652 VBU21050716 VIRGINIA KISKU MAHADEB KISKU FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



PATHA-BHAVANA   VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION 2022

MRINALINI ANANDA PATHSHALA : PRE-PRIMARY 1ST YEAR

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES :  DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD OBC CATEGORY
PSEUD

O 
NUMBE

R
SL 
NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE

FATHER/MOTHER 
NAME GENDER CATEGORY

YEAR OF 
BIRTH

Staff 
Quota ORIGINAL CATEGOPRY OF APPLICATION 

1 94 VBU21050771 ANIRUDHA DAS GOPINATH DAS MALE OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 134 VBU21049829 ARADHYA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH FEMALE OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



PATHA-BHAVANA   VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION 2022

MRINALINI ANANDA PATHSHALA : PRE-PRIMARY 1ST YEAR

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES :  DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD SC CATEGORY
PSEUDO 
NUMBER

SL 
NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE

FATHER/MOTHER 
NAME GENDER CATEGORY

YEAR OF 
BIRTH

Staff 
Quota

ORIGINAL CATEGOPRY OF 
APPLICATION 

1 33 VBU21051538 ADITYA PASWAN PROMOD PASWON MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 103 VBU21050446 ANKIT KHAN KOUSHIK KHAN MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 107 VBU21051374 ANKUSH RAJAK RAJAK CHATTU RAJAK MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 148 VBU21049778 ARINDAM SINGHA SAYANTA SINGHA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 206 VBU21050542 BARNALI PASWAN BUDDHADEV PASWAN FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 207 VBU21049841 BIDISHA DALUI BIBHAS DALUI FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 230 VBU21049752 DEBJIT DHATRI BUDDHADEB DHATRI MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 250 VBU21051558 DIPTO KONAI BUDDHADEB KONAI MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 281 VBU21050700 HRIDHAAN THANDER UTSAB THANDER MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

10 286 VBU21049822 ISHAN DAS BISWAJIT DAS MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 372 VBU21050141 NILASHA METE SAGAR METE FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 387 VBU21049767 PAROMITA DAS NARAHARI DAS FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 388 VBU21050286 PAROMITA HAZRA PARTHA HAZRA FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 466 VBU21050814 RUDRA KUMAR HAZRA DINU HAZRA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 558 VBU21050342 SNEHASISH HAZRA SUBHASISH HAZRA MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 609 VBU21051173 SUDIPTO MAL MITU MAL MALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 621 VBU21051185 SURVI RAJAK RAKESH RAJAK FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 637 VBU21051168 TANISHA DAS TAPAS DAS FEMALE SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



PATHA-BHAVANA   VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION 2022

MRINALINI ANANDA PATHSHALA : PRE-PRIMARY 1ST YEAR

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES :  DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD ST CATEGORY
PSEUDO 
NUMBER

SL 
NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE

FATHER/MOTHER 
NAME GENDER CATEGORY

YEAR OF 
BIRTH

Staff 
Quota

ORIGINAL CATEGOPRY OF 
APPLICATION 

1 111 VBU21051405 ANSUMAN KISKU RUPAI KISKU MALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 132 VBU21051735 APURBO MURMU MANGAL MURMU MALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 216 VBU21051120 BRISHTI HANSDA BUDHI HANSDA FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 229 VBU21049901 DEBI MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

5 329 VBU21050856
MAITREYI KUMARI 
SHAW

 RANJEET KUMAR 
SHAW FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

6 338 VBU21050670 MEGHA HEMBRAM
JATINDRANATH 
HEMBRAM FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

7 457 VBU21050199 RITIKA MARANDI SAMIR MARANDI FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 652 VBU21050716 VIRGINIA KISKU MAHADEB KISKU FEMALE ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]


	Pre-Primary 1st Year Mrinalini Ananda Pathshala_FINAL.xlsx - DS_NGH_COM
	Pre-Primary 1st Year Mrinalini Ananda Pathshala_FINAL.xlsx - DS_NGH_OBC
	Pre-Primary 1st Year Mrinalini Ananda Pathshala_FINAL.xlsx - DS_NGH_SC
	Pre-Primary 1st Year Mrinalini Ananda Pathshala_FINAL.xlsx - DS_NGH_ST

